Hawks' Charitable Trust Awards 2020

Total awards of £32,150 were given to 136 people - 35% women, 65% men.

Awards made covered 30 Colleges and 40 Sports

57% of those awarded were Undergraduates, of whom 96% achieved 2.1 or better

43% were post-graduates (PhDs, Mphils, Medics, etc)

First name
James
Thomas
Harry
Egle
Varun
Marta
Alex
Rafael
Bella
Lenka
Christina
William
Garrett
Jack
Fiona
James
Lim

Joe
Felicity
Alfie
Andrew
Callum
Abbie
Pieter
Maxim
Rebecca
Caoimhe
Molly
Amy
Patrick
Claudia
Jonas
Fergus
Katherine
Christoph
Bridget
Joseph
Kieran
Sean
Evgeny
Liza
Charlotte
Edward
Anna

Last name
Ackland
Adams
Atkins
Augustaityte
Babbar
Baldrighi
Baxter
Bertoli- Mitchell
Biddle
Blaskova
Boukouvala
Boxall
Bray
Brown
Bunn
Campkin
Carmen
Chandler
Coan
Collins
Condron
Court
Currington
Daneel

De Wildt
Dell
Dempsey
Desorgher
Edwards
Elwood
Feng

Fiala
Flanagan
Fleck
Franck
Fryer
Gatus
Gilmore
Gilmore
Goncharov
Hadley
Handford
Harborne
Harrison

College
Emmanuel
Fitzwilliam

Clare

Girton

Queens'
Gonville & Caius
Magdalene
Christ's
Churchill

Luch Cavendish
Magdalene
Corpus Christi
Clare Hall
Gonville & Caius
Queens'
Fitzwilliam
Homerton
Gonville & Caius
Murray Edwards
Girton

Queens'

Darwin

Clare

Jesus
Emmanuel
Christ's
Newnham

Jesus

Gonville & Caius
Magdalene
Trinity

Trinity

Gonville & Caius
Newnham
Sidney

Downing

Corpus Christi
St Catharine's
Jesus

Hughes Hall

St John's
Downing

Clare

Wolfson

Sport
Orienteering/Distance running
Swimming

Hockey

Alpine Skiing

Squash

Volleyball

Sailing

Boxing
Sailing/Netball/Rowing
Volleyball/Beach Volleyball
Yacht Racing

Clay Pigeon Shooting
Blues Yacht Racing
Cycling

Orienteering/X-country/Mountain Running

Hockey
Swimming/para-swimming
Golf/Hockey

Natural Sciences

Swimming

Golf

Athletics
Triathlon/Duathlon/modern pentathlon
Cricket, Rugby, Golf, Football
Swimming

Rowing

Rowing

Sailing

Hockey/Athletics
Rowing/Triathlon

Water polo/swimming/rugby

Ice Hockey

Shooting

Small bore Shooting/full bore shooting
Handball
Athletics/Cricket/Rowing/Skiing
Rugby Union

Hockey

Hockey

Ice Hockey
Gymnastics/Dancesport/Archery
Volleyball

Rugby

Rowing/Lacrosse

Award Name

£300 Downey
£200
£200
£300
£100
£200
£200
£100
£300
£100
£100
£100
£200
£300
£750 Cadbury
£200
£500
£200
£200
£300
£200
£300
£200
£200
£200
£100
£300
£100
£200
£200
£200
£100
£750 Barber
£300
£100
£200
£200
£200
£200
£100
£100
£100
£100
£200



Lucy
Lucy
Jonathan
Oliver
Emily
Sebastian
Matthew
Eve

Ed

Oliver
Ffion
Shahidurahman
Michal
Christoph
Elena
Anna
Gerard
Loic
Stephen
Kate

Dan
Martin
Morgause
Holly
Kate
Monty
Luke
Megan
Sean
Juliet
Alex
Matyas
Toni
Reuben
Andrew
Dorottya
Julian
Johns
Stefanie
Matthew
Bluebell
Alizee
Jonty
Jonathan
Henry
Raghul
Jessica
Michael
Amy
Aidan
Matt
David

Hart
Havard
Honey
Hope
Hopgood
Horstmann
Horton
Hull

Hyde
Jagger
James
Janatmir
Kaminski
Kehle
Kim

Kirk
Kuenning
Lannelongue
Leonard
Lewis

Ley
Limback-Stokin
Lomas
MacAskill
Marks
Matson
McCarron
McEveley
McMahon
Merelie
Moen
Molnar
Morales
Morris
Muran
Nagy
Nappert
Nathan
Neun
Neville
Nicholls
Pace
Page
Parke
Parry
Parthipan
Payne
Phillips
Radford
Rigby
Roberts
Roper

Clare

Lucy Cavendish
Emmanuel
Jesus
Emmanuel
Hughes Hall
Churchill
Homerton
Jesus College
Clare

Girton
Churchill
Fitzwilliam
Trinity
Pembroke
Murray Edwards
Queens'
Clare Hall
Emmanuel
Sidney Sussex
Corpus Christi
St John's
Homerton
Queens'
Newnham
Robinson
Jesus

Girton
Gonville & Caius
Newnham
Magdalene
Fitzwilliam
Robinson
Homerton
Churchill
Churchill
Homerton
Homerton
Trinity

Clare Hall
King's

King's
Pembroke
Clare
Wolfson
Selwyn
Magdalene
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Selwyn
Queens'
Fitzwilliam

Power Lifting/Athletics
Rowing/Cycling/Triathlon

CU Revolver & Pistol Club/Football/Pentathlon

Fencing

Modern Pentathlon/Equestrian/Triathlon
Handball

Ice Hockey/Bowan

Swimming

Cricket/Rackets/real tennis/hockey & more

Sailing

Cycling

Cricket

Lawn Tennis

Ice Hockey

Volleyball

Swimming

Rowing

Modern Pentathlon/Equestrian/Triathlon
Rugby Union

Swimming

Football

Ice Hockey
Hockey/Sailing/Squash/Football
Sailing

Rugby Union/Aussie Rule Football
Lacrosse/lce Hockey

Triathlon

Powerlifting

Rugby Union

Swimming
Hockey/Cricket/Rackets
Rugby, Athletics, Skiing
Rackets/Tennis
Squash/lacrosse/tennis/football
Squash

Modern Pentathlon

Ice Hockey

Classics

Volleyball/Beach Volleyball

Ice Hockey

Rugby Union

Volleyball

Rowing

Hockey

Tennis

Power Lifting

Water polo/swimming

Rugby Union

Modern Pentathlon
Orienteering/Athletics/X-Country
Hockey

Squash

£500
£200
£100
£100
£200 Downey
£100
£100
£100

£750 Calvocoressi

£100
£300
£100
£300
£200
£100
£200
£200
£200
£200
£100
£100
£100
£200
£200
£300
£200
£750 Pratt
£300
£200
£300
£300
£200
£200
£200
£200
£300
£100
£200
£100
£200
£300
£200
£200
£200
£200
£500
£100
£200 Downey
£300 Downey
£500
£100
£200



Charlotte
Remi
Colette
Antonella
Alex
Freddie
Torben
Sebastian
Olivia
Eleanor
Oliver
Patricia
Rebecca
Teague
Steven
Henry
Sujan
John
Elliott
Rachel
Callum
Karthik
Rupert
Sophie
Nick
Vickram
Cyffin
Jonas
Rory
Daniel
Edward
Niels Christian
James
Alexander
Hantian
Lewis

Ed

Dylan
Trevelyan
Kureha

Rowlands
Rufus-Toye
Russell
Santoro
Schlindwein
Scott

Sell

Shaw
Shears
Sheridan
Smart
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smithies
Somers
Sriharen
Staunton Sykes
Stockdale
Stoner
Sullivan
Suresh
Swallow
Tamblyn
Taylor
Thakur
Thomas
Tjomsland
Triniman
Twine
Tyler

van Fraassen
Vitali
Waghorm
Wang
Waters
Wheeler
Whitaker
Wing
Yamaguchi

Gonville & Caius
Jesus
Fitzwilliam
Wolfson
Gonville & Caius
Fitzwilliam
Darwin

Jesus

Jesus College
St John's
Downing
Christ's
Newnham
Girton

Clare

Hughes Hall
Downing
Jesus
Queens'
Murray Edwards
Downing
Wolfson
Hughes Hall
Magdalene
Clare Hall
Clare
Fitzwilliam
Corpus Christi
Hughes Hall
St. Catherine's
Sidney Sussex
Jesus

Christ's
Pembroke
Jesus

Selwyn

St Catharine's
King's
Peterhouse
Clare

Swimming

Power Lifting

Rugby

Volleyball

Fencing

Dinghy Sailing/Yacht Racing
Yachting, Sailing, Team Racing
Hockey

Hockey

Volleyball

Rugby

Rowing

Rowing

Rowing

Powerlifting

Rugby Union
Powerlifting
Hockey/Polo
Economics

Hockey

Rowing

Cricket

Ski/Eton 5s/Squash/tennis/football
Lacrosse

Cricket & Squash
Powerlifting/Athletics
Skiing

Ice Hockey

Rugby

Fencing

Hockey

Sking/Yacht Racing
Cricket

Cricket

Hockey

Blues Swimming
Squash

Rowing

Fencing

Tennis

£300
£750 Jennens
£100
£100
£1,000 Marshall
£100
£100
£200
£200
£200
£200
£300
£100
£100
£200
£100
£200
£200
£300
£200
£1,000 Lang
£200
£100
£750
£200
£300
£100
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£750
£200
£100
£200
£200



