## Hawks' Charitable Trust Awards 2020

Total awards of £32,150 were given to 136 people - 35% women, 65% men. Awards made covered 30 Colleges and 40 Sports 57% of those awarded were Undergraduates, of whom 96% achieved 2.1 or better 43% were post-graduates (PhDs, Mphils, Medics, etc)

First name	Last name	College	Sport	Award Name
James	Ackland	Emmanuel	Orienteering/Distance running	£300 Downey
Thomas	Adams	Fitzwilliam	Swimming	£200
Harry	Atkins	Clare	Hockey	£200
Egle	Augustaityte	Girton	Alpine Skiing	£300
Varun	Babbar	Queens'	Squash	£100
Marta	Baldrighi	Gonville & Caius	Volleyball	£200
Alex	Baxter	Magdalene	Sailing	£200
Rafael	Bertoli- Mitchell	Christ's	Boxing	£100
Bella	Biddle	Churchill	Sailing/Netball/Rowing	£300
Lenka	Blaskova	Luch Cavendish	Volleyball/Beach Volleyball	£100
Christina	Boukouvala	Magdalene	Yacht Racing	£100
William	Boxall	Corpus Christi	Clay Pigeon Shooting	£100
Garrett	Bray	Clare Hall	Blues Yacht Racing	£200
Jack	Brown	Gonville & Caius	Cycling	£300
Fiona	Bunn	Queens'	Orienteering/X-country/Mountain Running	£750 Cadbury
James	Campkin	Fitzwilliam	Hockey	£200
Lim	Carmen	Homerton	Swimming/para-swimming	£500
Joe	Chandler	Gonville & Caius	Golf/Hockey	£200
Felicity	Coan	Murray Edwards	Natural Sciences	£200
Alfie	Collins	Girton	Swimming	£300
Andrew	Condron	Queens'	Golf	£200
Callum	Court	Darwin	Athletics	£300
Abbie	Currington	Clare	Triathlon/Duathlon/modern pentathlon	£200
Pieter	Daneel	Jesus	Cricket, Rugby, Golf, Football	£200
Maxim	De Wildt	Emmanuel	Swimming	£200
Rebecca	Dell	Christ's	Rowing	£100
Caoimhe	Dempsey	Newnham	Rowing	£300
Molly	Desorgher	Jesus	Sailing	£100
Amy	Edwards	Gonville & Caius	Hockey/Athletics	£200
Patrick	Elwood	Magdalene	Rowing/Triathlon	£200
Claudia	Feng	Trinity	Water polo/swimming/rugby	£200
Jonas	Fiala	Trinity	Ice Hockey	£100
Fergus	Flanagan	Gonville & Caius	Shooting	£750 Barber
Katherine	Fleck	Newnham	Small bore Shooting/full bore shooting	£300
Christoph	Franck	Sidney	Handball	£100
Bridget	Fryer	Downing	Athletics/Cricket/Rowing/Skiing	£200
Joseph	Gatus	Corpus Christi	Rugby Union	£200
Kieran	Gilmore	St Catharine's	Hockey	£200
Sean	Gilmore	Jesus	Hockey	£200
Evgeny	Goncharov	Hughes Hall	Ice Hockey	£100
Liza	Hadley	St John's	Gymnastics/Dancesport/Archery	£100
Charlotte	Handford	Downing	Volleyball	£100
Edward	Harborne	Clare	Rugby	£100
Anna	Harrison	Wolfson	Rowing/Lacrosse	£200

Lucy	Hart	Clare	Power Lifting/Athletics	£500
Lucy	Havard	Lucy Cavendish	Rowing/Cycling/Triathlon	£200
Jonathan	Honey	Emmanuel	CU Revolver & Pistol Club/Football/Pentathlon	£100
Oliver	Hope	Jesus	Fencing	£100
Emily	Hopgood	Emmanuel	Modern Pentathlon/Equestrian/Triathlon	£200 Downey
Sebastian	Horstmann	Hughes Hall	Handball	£100
Matthew	Horton	Churchill	Ice Hockey/Bowan	£100
Eve	Hull	Homerton	Swimming	£100
Ed	Hyde	Jesus College	Cricket/Rackets/real tennis/hockey & more	£750 Calvocoressi
Oliver	Jagger	Clare	Sailing	£100
Ffion	James	Girton	Cycling	£300
Shahidurahmai	n Janatmir	Churchill	Cricket	£100
Michal	Kaminski	Fitzwilliam	Lawn Tennis	£300
Christoph	Kehle	Trinity	Ice Hockey	£200
Elena	Kim	Pembroke	Volleyball	£100
Anna	Kirk	Murray Edwards	Swimming	£200
Gerard	Kuenning	Queens'	Rowing	£200
Loic	Lannelongue	Clare Hall	Modern Pentathlon/Equestrian/Triathlon	£200
Stephen	Leonard	Emmanuel	Rugby Union	£200
Kate	Lewis	Sidney Sussex	Swimming	£100
Dan	Ley	Corpus Christi	Football	£100
Martin	Limback-Stokin	St John's	Ice Hockey	£100
Morgause	Lomas	Homerton	Hockey/Sailing/Squash/Football	£200
Holly	MacAskill	Queens'	Sailing	£200
Kate	Marks	Newnham	Rugby Union/Aussie Rule Football	£300
Monty	Matson	Robinson	Lacrosse/Ice Hockey	£200
Luke	McCarron	Jesus	Triathlon	£750 Pratt
Megan	McEveley	Girton	Powerlifting	£300
Sean	McMahon	Gonville & Caius	Rugby Union	£200
Juliet	Merelie	Newnham	Swimming	£300
Alex	Moen	Magdalene	Hockey/Cricket/Rackets	£300
Matyas	Molnar	Fitzwilliam	Rugby, Athletics, Skiing	£200
Toni	Morales	Robinson	Rackets/Tennis	£200
Reuben	Morris	Homerton	Squash/lacrosse/tennis/football	£200
Andrew	Muran	Churchill	Squash	£200
Dorottya	Nagy	Churchill	Modern Pentathlon	£300
Julian	Nappert	Homerton	Ice Hockey	£100
Johns	Nathan	Homerton	Classics	£200
Stefanie	Neun	Trinity	Volleyball/Beach Volleyball	£100
Matthew	Neville	Clare Hall	Ice Hockey	£200
Bluebell	Nicholls	King's	Rugby Union	£300
Alizee	Pace	King's	Volleyball	£200
Jonty	Page	Pembroke	Rowing	£200
Jonathan	Parke	Clare	Hockey	£200
Henry	Parry	Wolfson	Tennis	£200
Raghul	Parthipan	Selwyn	Power Lifting	£500
Jessica	Payne	Magdalene	Water polo/swimming	£100
Michael	Phillips	Emmanuel	Rugby Union	£200 Downey
Amy	Radford	Emmanuel	Modern Pentathlon	£300 Downey
Aidan	Rigby	Selwyn	Orienteering/Athletics/X-Country	£500
Matt	Roberts	Queens'	Hockey	£100
David	Roper	Fitzwilliam	Squash	£200

CharlotteRowlandsGonville & CaiusSwimming£300RemiRufus-ToyeJesusPower Lifting£750 JerOutputEiterrilliansDuration£100	nens
Colette Russell Fitzwilliam Rugby £100	
Antonella Santoro Wolfson Volleyball £100	
Alex Schlindwein Gonville & Caius Fencing £1,000 Ma	rshall
Freddie Scott Fitzwilliam Dinghy Sailing/Yacht Racing £100	
Torben Sell Darwin Yachting, Sailing, Team Racing £100	
Sebastian Shaw Jesus Hockey £200	
Olivia Shears Jesus College Hockey £200	
Eleanor Sheridan St John's Volleyball £200	
Oliver Smart Downing Rugby £200	
Patricia Smith Christ's Rowing £300	
Rebecca Smith Newnham Rowing £100	
Teague Smith Girton Rowing £100	
Steven Smithies Clare Powerlifting £200	
HenrySomersHughes HallRugby Union£100	
Sujan Sriharen Downing Powerlifting £200	
John Staunton Sykes Jesus Hockey/Polo £200	
Elliott Stockdale Queens' Economics £300	
RachelStonerMurray EdwardsHockey£200	
Callum Sullivan Downing Rowing £1,000 Lar	ıg
Karthik Suresh Wolfson Cricket £200	
RupertSwallowHughes HallSki/Eton 5s/Squash/tennis/football£100	
Sophie Tamblyn Magdalene Lacrosse £750	
Nick Taylor Clare Hall Cricket & Squash £200	
Vickram Thakur Clare Powerlifting/Athletics £300	
Cyffin Thomas Fitzwilliam Skiing £100	
Jonas Tjomsland Corpus Christi Ice Hockey £200	
Rory Triniman Hughes Hall Rugby £200	
Daniel Twine St. Catherine's Fencing £200	
Edward Tyler Sidney Sussex Hockey £200	
Niels Christianvan FraassenJesusSking/Yacht Racing£200	
James Vitali Christ's Cricket £200	
Alexander Waghorm Pembroke Cricket £200	
Hantian Wang Jesus Hockey £200	
Lewis Waters Selwyn Blues Swimming £750	
Ed Wheeler St Catharine's Squash £200	
Dylan Whitaker King's Rowing £100	
Trevelyan Wing Peterhouse Fencing £200	
Kureha Yamaguchi Clare Tennis £200	